
 

Prepared by: Castle Hedingham Parish Council 2-Sep-24 

NEW CASTLE HEDINGHAM - SUDBURY BUS 

Flagfinders new bus service from 1st week in September 2024 

https://www.flagfinders.com/ 

60 – Castle Hedingham to Sudbury Monday to Friday only 

Sugar Loaves  08:19 11:07 14:37 16:52 

Station Road  08:21 11:07 14:37 16:52 

Hedingham School  08:22 - - - 

Sheepcot Rd  08:23 11:09 14:39 16:54 

The Bell  08:25 11:10 14:40 16:55 

Ryes Lane  08:34 11:19 14:49 17:04 

Strawberry Stores  08:37 11:22 14:52 17:07 

Old Railway Bridge  08:38 11:23 14:53 17:08 

Sports Ground  08:39 11:25 14:55 17:10 

Sudbury Bus Station 08:41 11:27 14:57 17:12 
 

60 - Sudbury to Castle Hedingham Monday to Friday only 
 

Sudbury Bus Station - 09:30 11:30 15:00 17:30 

Sports Ground  - 09:31 11:31 15:01 17:31 

Old Railway Bridge  - 09:34 11:34 15:04 17:34 

Strawberry Stores  - 09:34 11:34 15:04 17:34 

Ryes Lane  - 09:38 11:38 15:08 17:38 

The Bell  - 09:47 11:47 15:17 17:47 

Sheepcot Rd  - 09:47 11:47 15:20 17:47 

Hedingham School  - - - 15:25 - 

Station Road  - 09:49 11:49 15:25 17:49 

Sugar Loaves  - 09:50 11:50 15:26 17:50 
 

The new number 60 service also runs through Sible Hedingham and 

Halstead to Braintree. See https://www.travelessex.co.uk for full details 

For more travel information and full timetables for all services see 

https://www.travelessex.co.uk  

 

https://www.flagfinders.com/
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/10991
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/4960
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/4977
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/4987
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/10053
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/10440
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/84092
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/84985
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/84983
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/84006
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/84006
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/84982
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/84984
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/84091
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/10439
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/10052
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/4958
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/4977
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/4959
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/stop-details/10992
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/
https://www.travelessex.co.uk/

